
 

 

CONTACT 
PHONE:     540-775-3535 

 

WEBSITE: 

Home - King George High School 

(kgcs.k12.va.us) 

 

ADMINISTRATORS 

  

 

 

 

WHO DO YOU CALL? 
_____________________________________________ 
 

504 Coordinator: Ms. Self   aself@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

AP/PSAT/SOL: General testing questions (payment, room assignments, 

dates/times): Ms. Duff, Assessment Specialist   sduff@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Assistance with housing, food, clothing, mental health:  

Diana Garland, School Social Worker   dgarland@kgcs.k12.va.us 
 

Athletics (including eligibility, calendars, physicals, team information): 

Mr. Hoiler   phoiler@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Attendance (report absences, excuses, homework requests when absent):  

Ms. Bienz   mbienz@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Behind The Wheel Information: Google KGHS Behind The Wheel or click the link 

below 

Behind the Wheel  

 

Free/Reduced Lunch Application:   https://linqconnect.com/ 

 

Health Records & Questions/Immunizations: Ms. DelGrande, School Nurse 

ldelgrande@kgcs.k12.va.us  

 

IEP/Special Education Questions: Ms. Duffy   lduffy@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Lunch Accounts – Set up/add money to a lunch account LINQConnect  

 

Parking Passes: Ms. Minter (main office)   lminter@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Power School Passwords: Contact the counseling office  

Mr. Watson, Principal 

mwatson@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Ms. Latney-Allen    slatney@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Mr. Ritchie    britchie@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 
Ms. Truslow    ktruslow@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 
Ms. Duff, Assessment Specialist  

sduff@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

SCHOOL COUNSELORS 
Mrs. Price A-C and Robi-Sey     

aprice@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Mrs. Binion D- H and Pose - Robe   

lbinion@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Ms. Brown I-Port      kbrown@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Mrs. Mitchell Sh-Z  rmitchell@kgcs.k12.va.us 

    

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER 
Mrs. Garland  dgarland@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

REGISTRAR 
Mrs. Barnes cbarnes@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

SECRETARY AND 

SCHOLARSHIP COORDINATOR 
Mrs. Morrison  tmorrison@kgcs.k12.va.us 

  

Records/Transcripts/New Student Registration/Withdrawing a Student:  Ms. 

Barnes, Registrar   cbarnes@kgcs.k12.va.us or Click the link below to order a 

transcript online Digital Credential Service | Parchment 

 

Student Pictures (including senior photos): Mrs. Morrison 

tmorrison@kgcs.k12.va.us 

 

Working Permits: Working permits are completed online 

Youth Work Permit Instructions (1).pdf (kgcs.k12.va.us) 

 

Where do I begin the process if I have a concern?  

Many questions are quickly and completely answered by communicating 

directly with the affected staff member. 

 

Academic/Personnel Concerns: 

1. Contact the staff member 

2. Contact the Assistant Principal for the department  

3. Contact the Building Principal 

 

Counseling Concerns: 

1.      Contact the Counselor 

2.      Contact the Counseling Director 

3.      Contact the Principal 

 

Athletic Concerns 

1.      Contact the Coach 

2.      Contact the Athletic Director 

3.      Contact the Principal 

https://kghs.kgcs.k12.va.us/
https://kghs.kgcs.k12.va.us/
https://sites.google.com/kgcs.k12.va.us/kghsbehindthewheel/home
https://sites.google.com/kgcs.k12.va.us/kghsbehindthewheel/home
https://linqconnect.com/
https://www.kgcs.k12.va.us/departments/school_nutrition/titan_family_portal_and_payment_center
https://family.titank12.com/
https://family.titank12.com/
mailto:lminter@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:mwatson@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:slatney@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:britchie@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:ktruslow@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:sduff@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:dgarland@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:tmorrison@kgcs.k12.va.us
mailto:tmorrison@kgcs.k12.va.us
https://www.parchment.com/
mailto:tmorrison@kgcs.k12.va.us
https://kghs.kgcs.k12.va.us/UserFiles/Servers/Server_2822194/File/Counseling/Youth%20Work%20Permit%20Instructions%20(1).pdf

